2013 BUILDING BONDS COMMISSION

GOVERNOR APPOINTMENTS

Guy Liebmann — Appointed 1-14-2013 (replacing Amy Sparks)
12800 Plum Hollow Dr., OKC, OK 73142

councilokc@cox.net

Home: 748-4848

Cell: 210-0650

Regina Birchum — Appointed 1-14-2013 (replacing Tom Sherman)
Deputy Treasurer for Policy and Chief of Staff

Oklahoma State Treasurer Ken Miller

2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., Suite 217, Oklahoma City, OK 73105
regina.birchum@treasurer.ok.gov

Office: 521-4504

Lynne Bajema — Appointed 1-14-2013 (replacing Larry Briggs)
State Comptroller

Office of Management and Enterprise Services

2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., OKC, OK 73105
lynne.bajema@omes.ok.gov

Office: 521-6162

Cell: 361-8707

SENATE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE APPOINTMENTS
Lloyd Hardin Jr. — Appointed 8-18-2010

211 N. Robinson, 10" Floor, OKC, OK 73102
lloyd.hardin@mcafeetaft.com

552-2232

Carlos Johnson — Appointed 8-18-2010
3124 Lamp Post Lane, OKC, OK 73120
Johnson@okccpa.com
642-6235/842-7977

HOUSE SPEAKER APPOINTMENTS
James Joseph — Appointed 7-6-2010
1108 Woodford Ct., Edmond, OK 73034
jioseph@oksba.org

602-3100

Mark Tygret — Appointed 5-3-2010

Chairman

2300 N. Lincoln Bivd., Room 109, OKC, OK 73105
tygretma@okhouse.gov

521-2711/557-7472




BUILDING BONDS COMMISSION

GOVERNOR APPOINTMENTS

Tom Sherman — Appointed 1-31-2003 / Replaced by Regina Birchum 1-14-13
2721 NW 36" Avenue, Norman, OK 73072

toms@fowlerholding.com / ousooner73@cox.net

0:573-9909

C: 823-3392

H: 447-6463

Larry Briggs — Appointed 1-31-2003 / Resigned 11-28-12
1113 Inverness Circle, Shawnee, OK 74801
lbriggs@fnbshawnee.com

Amy Sparks — Appointed 1-31-2003 / Resigned 11-14-12
Vice Chair/Secretary
1108 Lombardy Rd., OKC, OK 73118

asparks@okea.org
528-7785

SENATE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE APPOINTMENTS

Lloyd Hardin Jr. — Appointed 8-18-2010

211 N. Robinson, 10" Floor, OKC, OK 73102
lloyd.hardin@mcafeetaft.com

552-2232

Exec Asst: Pam Fries

228-7676

pam.fries@mcafeetaft.com

Carlos Johnson — Appointed 8-18-2010
3124 Lamp Post Lane, OKC, OK 73120
Johnson@okccpa.com
642-6235/842-7977

HOUSE SPEAKER APPOINTMENTS

James Joseph — Appointed 7-6-2010
1108 Woodford Ct., Edmond, OK 73034
jloseph@oksba.org

602-3100

Mark Tygret — Appointed 5-3-2010
Chair/President

2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., Room 109, OKC, OK 73105
tygretma@okhouse.gov

521-2711 or 557-7472




